
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Stepanova Elena B.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 06 Nov 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Information Systems  B16-V72  K-815
Thu, 07 Nov 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Standardization of Information Systems  B16-V72  K-822
Tue, 19 Nov 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Information Systems  B16-V72  K-815
Sat, 23 Nov 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Standardization of Information Systems  B16-V72  K-823
Fri, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing; Marketing and management  M18-100, M18-105,

M18-106, M18-108, M18-113, M18-115, M18-117, M18-162, M18-164, M18-166, M18-203,
M18-206, M18-211, M18-302, M18-303, M18-304, M18-312, M18-601, M18-612, M18-621,
M18-SH02, M19-208, M19-218, M19-303, M19-304  B-100

Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Standardization of Information Systems  B15-V01  K-822
Wed, 25 Dec 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Information Systems  B15-V01  K-815
Thu, 26 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Systems Analysis  M18-705, M18-715  A-223
Fri, 27 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Mathematical modeling of business processes  M19-703  K-822
Fri, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Standardization of Information Systems  B15-V01  K-822
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Information Systems  B15-V01  K-822


